
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Brugge-zedelgem

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 6 Baron Ruzettelaan 449, 8310 Brugge

0.4 0.4 3 Gaston Roelandtsstraat 80, 8020 Oostkamp

2.9 3.2 4 Moerbrugsestraat 99, 8020 Oostkamp

0.1 3.4 4 Patersonstraat 113, 8020 Oostkamp

6.0 9.4 10 Waterstraat 31, 8020 Oostkamp

2.7 12.0 4 Nieuwburgstraat 13, 8020 Oostkamp

5.2 17.2 7 Zandberg 1, 8210 Zedelgem

0.5 17.7 12 Rolleweg 15, 8210 Zedelgem

0.6 18.4 6 Heidelbergstraat 46, 8210 Zedelgem

2.7 21.1 22 Bruggeweg, 8210 Zedelgem

3.1 24.2 6 Groene Meersen, 8210 Zedelgem

2.4 26.6 12 Vloethemveld, 8210 Zedelgem

1.3 27.9 15 Diksmuidse Heirweg 85, 8210 Zedelgem

2.3 30.2 25 Diksmuidse Heerweg, 8200 Brugge

0.2 30.4 22 Diksmuidse Heerweg, 8200 Brugge

0.4 30.8 36 Diksmuidse Heerweg 449-453, 8200 Brugge



2.3 33.0 9 Onze-Lieve-Vrouwedreef 20, 8200 Brugge

3.1 36.1 15 Diksmuidse Heerweg 332, 8200 Brugge

0.5 36.6 14 Koning Leopold III-laan 106, 8200 Brugge

3.2 39.8 1 Koestraat 3, 8200 Brugge

1.2 41.0 4 Vaartdijk Zuid, 8200 Brugge

1.0 42.0 6 Waggelwater 7, 8200 Brugge

1.0 43.0 4 Houtkaai 45, 8000 Brugge

1.8 44.8 9 Guido Gezellelaan 1, 8000 Brugge

0.5 45.3 9 Hendrik Consciencelaan 1, 8000 Brugge

1.1 46.4 5 Katelijnestraat 143, 8000 Brugge

2.4 48.8 6 Baron Ruzettelaan 449, 8310 Brugge


